
7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery Date
Date Three digit winning number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed

Wednesday, January 01, 2025 108 Andrew Sumner 50$      R P Milne R P Milne Henry Giacona 1/7/2025
Thursday, January 02, 2025 933 Jenni Winters 50$      Aileen Hnidy Victoria Windemuth Katie Cavalli 1/7/2025

Friday, January 03, 2025 872 Richard Banks 150$    Richard Banks Richard Banks Richard Banks 1/7/2025
Saturday, January 04, 2025 942 Susan McGregor 50$      Chris Belback Mason VanSickl Katie Cavalli 1/7/2025

Sunday, January 05, 2025 044 Brian Marshall 50$      Anthony Penny James Andres Pat Klix 1/7/2025
Monday, January 06, 2025 559 Laura Williams 100$    Laura Williams Ken  Bresinski Georgre Bresinski 1/14/2025

Tuesday, January 07, 2025 752 Juday Lucas 50$      Susan Krist Christy Das Colleen Scott 1/14/2025
Wednesday, January 08, 2025 152 Jodi Witchelhouse 50$      Jessie Hojnacki Travis DeRossett Pat Klix 1/14/2025

Thursday, January 09, 2025 809 Lori Horton 50$      Kelly Duff Jim Horton Mark Hurttgam 1/14/2025
Friday, January 10, 2025 470 Nicole Amara 150$    Rosa Maria Cindy Abbs Libbi Fletcher 1/14/2025

Saturday, January 11, 2025 126 Jeremy Rockwell 50$      Paula Giacona Brian Anderson Pat Klix 1/14/2025
Sunday, January 12, 2025 278 Tim Schultz 50$      Heather Pinard Bob Michniewicz Mike DeRousie 1/14/2025
Monday, January 13, 2025 858 Richard Banks 100$    Richard Banks Richard Banks Richard Banks 1/21/2025

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 761 Michael Fink 50$      Amber Mitchell Sandra Ball Colleen Scott 1/21/2025
Wednesday, January 15, 2025 380 John Asman 50$      John Asman John Asman John Asman 1/21/2025

Thursday, January 16, 2025 227 Mark Martin 50$      Mark Martin Mark Martin Mark Martin 1/21/2025
Friday, January 17, 2025 347 Tim McKay 150$    Lisa Kinsman Victoria McKay Tim McKay 1/21/2025

Saturday, January 18, 2025 197 Brett Trombley 50$      Brenda Boyd Betsy Geriger Katie Cavalli 1/21/2025
Sunday, January 19, 2025 093 Jan Croo 50$      Lori Williams Sherrie Nowc Pat Klix 1/21/2025
Monday, January 20, 2025 986 Colleen Scott 100$    Colleen Scott Halli Parrinello Colleen Scott 1/28/2025

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 705 Les Dyer 50$      Joe Baxter Pam Keitz Joe Baxter 1/28/2025
Wednesday, January 22, 2025 054 Andrew Benigna 50$      Thomas Malek Daniel Holst Mike DeRousie 1/28/2025

Thursday, January 23, 2025 960 Lee DeGraaf 50$      Mary Vaillancourt Melanie Falk Libbi Fletcher 1/28/2025
Friday, January 24, 2025 465 Marilyn Bell 150$    Kimberly Anderson Kimberly Anderson Libbi Fletcher 1/28/2025

Saturday, January 25, 2025 013 Joyce Chihan 50$      Stefanie Koleski Marti Marshall Marti Marshqll 1/28/2025
Sunday, January 26, 2025 466 Kimberly Anderson 50$      Marilyn Bell Dan Poland Dwyane Anderson 1/28/2025
Monday, January 27, 2025 035 Calvin Sailor 100$    James Stanfield David Jacek Pat Klix 2/4/2025

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 157 Randy Gorno 50$      Alan Ciemnicki Thomas Colosimo Pat Klix 2/4/2025
Wednesday, January 29, 2025 815 Lori Horton 50$      Laura Williams Jim Horton Jim Horton 2/4/2025

Thursday, January 30, 2025 594 Norman Felton 50$      Ed Worth Dean Pitruzzello John Vorpagel 2/4/2025
Friday, January 31, 2025 846 Thomas Reynolds 150$    James Polostivo DeAndre Blackman Pat Klix 2/4/2025


